Voti di Lista II Collegio
	Sezioni
	Rifonda-

zione
	I Demo-cratici
	Lista

Dini
	A.N.
	F.I.
	CCD
	R.D.F.
	Lega

Nord
	D.S.
	PPI
	Verdi
	Comu-

nisti
	S.D.I.
	Ardis-

Sone
	Gan-

dolfo
	Boscet-

to
	Porro
	Crespi
	Bianche
	Nulle

	11)
	11
	18
	0
	62
	147
	80
	1
	7
	22
	10
	8
	17
	10
	3
	0
	16
	4
	3
	13
	15

	12)
	19
	9
	2
	25
	174
	118
	4
	4
	16
	6
	7
	12
	30
	1
	0
	8
	1
	1
	17
	26

	13)
	7
	15
	2
	43
	162
	147
	3
	9
	32
	10
	17
	19
	41
	0
	1
	13
	0
	10
	17
	35

	14)
	16
	20
	4
	53
	156
	68
	5
	39
	56
	4
	9
	11
	3
	0
	1
	33
	8
	13
	20
	14

	15)
	27
	20
	3
	59
	139
	43
	2
	47
	35
	3
	12
	18
	11
	1
	0
	38
	6
	14
	18
	20

	16)
	13
	22
	0
	78
	121
	54
	4
	25
	25
	2
	16
	8
	40
	1
	2
	22
	5
	9
	16
	21

	17)
	17
	9
	2
	53
	219
	59
	0
	4
	63
	8
	11
	9
	36
	0
	1
	18
	2
	6
	20
	19

	18)
	4
	5
	1
	229
	98
	44
	3
	5
	75
	6
	19
	12
	37
	1
	0
	18
	0
	6
	17
	24

	19)
	17
	15
	1
	93
	140
	102
	2
	19
	50
	0
	11
	10
	23
	1
	2
	27
	2
	8
	15
	20

	Totali
	131
	133
	15
	695
	1356
	715
	24
	159
	374
	49
	110
	116
	231
	8
	7
	193
	28
	70
	153
	194

	%
	2,75
	2,79
	0,32
	14,60
	28,48
	15,02
	0,50
	3,34
	7,86
	1,03
	2,31
	2,44
	4,85
	0,17
	0,15
	4,05
	0,59
	1,47
	3,21
	4,07


